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Anna Weatherley 
Annieglass 
Arte Italica 
Arthur Court 
Baccarat 
Badash 
Beatriz Ball 
Bodrum 
Bugatti 
Calaisio 
Carmel Ceramica 
Casa Alegre 
Casafina 
Costa Nova 
Couzon 
Deshoulieres 
Empire Silver 
Erbario Toscano 
Ercuis 
Gien 
Ginori 
Golden Rabbit 
Gorham 

Haviland 
Herend 
International Silver 
Jars 
Joseph Joseph 
Juliska 
Kirk Stieff 
Kosta Boda 
Le Creuset 
Lenox 
MacKenzie-Childs 
Mario Luca Giusti 
Mariposa 
Mary Jurek 
Meissen 
Messermeister 
Michael Aram 
Mikasa 
Mottahedeh 
Nambé 
Olivia Riegel 
Orrefors 
Pampa Bay 

Pickard China 
Portmeirion 
Raynaud  
Reed & Barton 
Revol 
Robert Haviland… 
Rosenthal 
Royal Crown Derby 
Royal Limoges 
Salisbury 
Sambonet 
Skyros Designs 
Spode 
Thomas 
Towle 
Vagabond House 
Varga 
Versace 
Vietri 
Vista Alegre 
Viva by Vietri	 	  
Wallace 
Wilton Armetale

1-212-254-9655   www.shoplocal.org

100+ Brands Use Shop Local to Sync Products with Retailers & Sell More
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122 
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166 
945 
933 
372 
999 
123 
144 

1,797 
2,631 

837 
678 
271 

# of products 
1,429 
4,678 

151 
244 
319 
853 
133 
127 
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1,138 

430 
789 
264 
159 
433 

1,086 
190 
810 
567 
313 
249 
329 

# of products 
2,771 

345 
2,669  

200 
515 
411 

1,277 
1,110 
1,288 

657 
1,903 

933 
324 
388 
307 
442 

1,342 
1,227 
2,291 
1,715 

380 
266 
95 

See complete list of 100+ partner brands: shoplocal.org

Featured Shop Local Brand Partners
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